30/03/2022

MARCA
YANMAR
YANMAR
YANMAR
YANMAR
YANMAR
YANMAR
YANMAR
YANMAR
YANMAR
YANMAR
YANMAR
YANMAR
YANMAR
YANMAR

MODELLO

2 GM 20 34
2 GM 20F 34
22GM20(F)C- 340
2GF / GMF20

2GM - 2GM20 - 3GM - 3(
2GM20 3600 . p
2GM20F 3600 r.p.
2QM 15/20

2QM20 / QM20

3 GM 30 34
3 GMF30F 34(
3 HM / HM 35 / HM 35F

3 HM35 - 3 HM35F
3JH2 -3JH2E - 3JH2TE

KWatt

CIL.

POMPA GIRANTE CAMMA COPERCHIO ALBERO _USCINETTORASAMENTO TENUTA GUARN.

4.948
4.948
4.948
4.948
4.948
4.948
4.948
4.948
4.948
4.948
4.948
4.948
4.948
4.948

5.550
5.550
5.550
5.550
5.550
5.550
5.550
5.550
5.550
2.522
2.522
5.550
5.550
5.550

2.381
2.381
2.381
2.381
2.381
2.381
2.381
2.381
2.381
2.381
2.381
2.381
2.381
2.381

3.817
3.817
3.817
3.817
3.817
3.817
3.817
3.817
3.817
3.817
3.817
3.817
3.817
3.817

3.543
3.543
3.543
3.543
3.543
3.543
3.543
3.543
3.543
5.049
5.049
3.543
3.543
3.543

3.125
3.125
3.125
3.125
3.125
3.125
3.125
3.125
3.125
3.125
3.125
3.125
3.125
3.125

3.818
3.818
3.818
3.818
3.818
3.818
3.818
3.818
3.818
3.818
3.818
3.818
3.818
3.818

2.897
2.897
2.897
2.897
2.897
2.897
2.897
2.897
2.897
2.897
2.897
2.897
2.897
2.897

KIT KITP. NOTE

PJHO

XXXX
F4B-9-10-24509-01
F4B-9-10-24509-01
F4B-9-10-24509-01
F4B-9-10-24509-01
F4B-9-10-24509-01
F4B-9-10-24509-01
F4B-9-10-24509-2

F4B-9-10-24509-2

F4B-9-10-24509-02
F4B-9-10-24509-01
F4B-9-10-24509-01
F4B-9-10-24509-02
F4B-9-10-24509-01

PJAB

128377-42500
128377-42500
128377-42500
128377-42500
128377-42500
128377-42500
128377-42500
128377-42500

128377-42500
128377-42500
128377-42500




